rootstech

CONNECT

o8n
s, (P Famniily Search

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3

Date

24-Feb

24-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

25-Feb

Time
(EST)

7:00 —
11:00 PM

11:00 PM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

Keynote o} ort Bio
Speaker

EXPO HALL PREVIEW at RootsTech.org

International motivational speaker
and New York Times best-selling
author

Nick Vuijicic

Tongan international rugby league

(L (o gesi footballer in Australia
. Current president of Utah Valley
Astrid . . .
. University and former Microsoft
Tuminez .
executive
nese vocal ensemble
bless4 Japa. ) .
consisting of four siblings
:::keet:a Award-winning actress
Award-winning Indian-American
Erick Avari  actor; currently plays the role of
Nicodemus in The Chosen
Italian musicologist; wrote music
Francesco . .
telling the stories of Holocaust
Lortoro .
victims
Nick Vuijicic (repeat, see above)
;T:g;mlth Grammy-award winning South
African male choral grou
Mambazo group
Sunetra
Sarker (repeat, see above)
Bruna Brazilian footballer on the Brazil
Benites women's national team.
"Tita" (Milton - .
. Brazilian former association
Queiroz da
- footballer.
Paixdo)

Former professional futbol player

Diego Lugano and team captain from Uruguay

Former professional golfer from

Lorena Ochoa .
Mexico; mother; entrepreneur

Sharon Leslie et
OurBlackAncestry.com; author
Morgan .
and genealogist

Erick Avari  (repeat, see above)

Date

25-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

Time
(EST)

11:00 PM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

Keynote
Speaker

Bruna
Benites

Tita

Diego Lugano

Sharon Leslie
Morgan

Sunetra
Sarker

Erick Avari

Nick Vujicic

Will Hopoate

Astrid
Tuminez

bless4

Sunetra
Sarker

Erick Avari

Francesco
Lotoro

Nick Vuijicic

Ladysmith
Black
Mambazo
Sunetra
Sarker

Time
(EST)

Keynote

Date Speaker

Steve
Rockwood,

FamilySearch

27-Feb 12:00 AM

Song Contest
Winners

27-Feb 3:00 AM (Repeat)

27-Feb 6:00 AM (Repeat)
27-Feb 9:00 AM (Repeat)

27-Feb 12:00 PM (Repeat)

Event Begins

Wed 6 PM
Wed 9 PM
Wed 11 PM

Join us for the

Expo Hall

Preview
starting 4 hours
prior to the event



