## rootstech



DAY 1					
Date	Time (EST)	Keynote Speaker	Short Bio		
24-Feb	7:00 – 11:00 PM	EXPO HA	ALL PREVIEW at RootsTech.org		
24-Feb	11:00 PM	Nick Vuijicic	International motivational speaker and New York Times best-selling author		
25-Feb	1:00 AM	Will Hopoate	Tongan international rugby league footballer in Australia		
25-Feb	2:00 AM	Astrid Tuminez	Current president of Utah Valley University and former Microsoft executive		
25-Feb	4:00 AM	bless4	Japanese vocal ensemble consisting of four siblings		
25-Feb	5:00 AM	Sunetra Sarker	Award-winning actress		
25-Feb	7:00 AM	Erick Avari	Award-winning Indian-American actor; currently plays the role of Nicodemus in The Chosen		
25-Feb	8:00 AM	Francesco Lortoro	Italian musicologist; wrote music telling the stories of Holocaust victims		
25-Feb	10:00 AM	Nick Vuijicic	(repeat, see above)		
25-Feb	11:00 AM	Ladysmith Black Mambazo	Grammy-award winning South African male choral group		
25-Feb	1:00 PM	Sunetra Sarker	(repeat, see above)		
25-Feb	2:00 PM	Bruna Benites	Brazilian footballer on the Brazil women's national team.		
25-Feb	4:00 PM	"Tita" (Milton Queiroz da Paixão)	Brazilian former association footballer.		
25-Feb	5:00 PM	Diego Lugano	Former professional fútbol player and team captain from Uruguay		
25-Feb	7:00 PM	Lorena Ochoa	Former professional golfer from Mexico; mother; entrepreneur		
25-Feb	8:00 PM	Sharon Leslie Morgan	Founder of OurBlackAncestry.com; author and genealogist		
25-Feb	10:00 PM	Erick Avari	(repeat, see above)		

DAY 2					
Date	Time (EST)	Keynote Speaker			
25-Feb	11:00 PM	Bruna Benites			
26-Feb	1:00 AM	Tita			
26-Feb	2:00 AM	Diego Lugano			
26-Feb	4:00 AM	Sharon Leslie Morgan			
26-Feb	5:00 AM	Sunetra Sarker			
26-Feb	7:00 AM	Erick Avari			
26-Feb	8:00 AM	Nick Vujicic			
26-Feb	10:00 AM	Will Hopoate			
26-Feb	11:00 AM	Astrid Tuminez			
26-Feb	1:00 PM	bless4			
26-Feb	2:00 PM	Sunetra Sarker			
26-Feb	4:00 PM	Erick Avari			
26-Feb	5:00 PM	Francesco Lotoro			
26-Feb	7:00 PM	Nick Vuijicic			
26-Feb	8:00 PM	Ladysmith Black Mambazo			
26-Feb	10:00 PM	Sunetra Sarker			

DAY 3					
Date	Time (EST)	Keynote Speaker			
27-Feb	12:00 AM	Steve Rockwood, FamilySearch			
		Song Contest Winners			
27-Feb	3:00 AM	(Repeat)			
27-Feb	6:00 AM	(Repeat)			
27-Feb	9:00 AM	(Repeat)			
27-Feb	12:00 PM	(Repeat)			

## **Event Begins**

Hawaii	Wed 6 PM			
MST	Wed 9 PM			
EST	.Wed 11 PM			
Saõ Paulo	Thurs 1 AM			
GMT	.Thurs 4 AM			
Moscow	Thurs 7 AM			
SydneyThurs 3 PM				

Join us for the

Expo Hall

Preview

starting 4 hours

prior to the event